Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SMTPA100 - THYRISTOR 100V 150A SMB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
SMTPA100SMTPA100

Datasheet of SMTPA100 - THYRISTOR 100V 150A SMB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
SMP50 / SMTPA / TPA Ordering Information
 9/11
4 Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
SMP50-62 V06
SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape & reel
SMP50-68 V07
SMP50-100 V10
SMP50-120 V12
SMP50-130 V13
SMP50-180 V18
SMP50-200 V20
SMP50-220 V22
SMP50-240 V24
SMP50-270 V27
SMP50-320 V32
SMTPA62 U01
SMB 0.11 g 2500 Tape & reel
SMTPA68 U05
SMTPA100 U13